Mills Medical Services Limited – Loan Repayment Schedule - £50,000
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Payment

Date

 Payment   Principal   Interest   Extra Payments   Balance 

25-Apr-2018 £50,000.00

1 25-May-2018 £943.57 £735.24 £208.33 £49,264.76

2 25-Jun-2018 £943.57 £738.30 £205.27 £48,526.46

3 25-Jul-2018 £943.57 £741.38 £202.19 £47,785.08

4 25-Aug-2018 £943.57 £744.47 £199.10 £47,040.61

5 25-Sep-2018 £943.57 £747.57 £196.00 £46,293.04

6 25-Oct-2018 £943.57 £750.68 £192.89 £45,542.36

7 25-Nov-2018 £943.57 £753.81 £189.76 £44,788.55

8 25-Dec-2018 £943.57 £756.95 £186.62 £44,031.60

9 25-Jan-2019 £943.57 £760.10 £183.47 £43,271.50

10 25-Feb-2019 £943.57 £763.27 £180.30 £42,508.23

11 25-Mar-2019 £943.57 £766.45 £177.12 £41,741.78

12 25-Apr-2019 £943.57 £769.65 £173.92 £40,972.13

13 25-May-2019 £943.57 £772.85 £170.72 £40,199.28

14 25-Jun-2019 £943.57 £776.07 £167.50 £39,423.21

15 25-Jul-2019 £943.57 £779.31 £164.26 £38,643.90

16 25-Aug-2019 £943.57 £782.55 £161.02 £37,861.35

17 25-Sep-2019 £943.57 £785.81 £157.76 £37,075.54

18 25-Oct-2019 £943.57 £789.09 £154.48 £36,286.45

19 25-Nov-2019 £943.57 £792.38 £151.19 £35,494.07

20 25-Dec-2019 £943.57 £795.68 £147.89 £34,698.39

21 25-Jan-2020 £943.57 £798.99 £144.58 £33,899.40

22 25-Feb-2020 £943.57 £802.32 £141.25 £33,097.08

23 25-Mar-2020 £943.57 £805.67 £137.90 £32,291.41

24 25-Apr-2020 £943.57 £809.02 £134.55 £31,482.39

25 25-May-2020 £943.57 £812.39 £131.18 £30,670.00

26 25-Jun-2020 £943.57 £815.78 £127.79 £29,854.22

27 25-Jul-2020 £943.57 £819.18 £124.39 £29,035.04

28 25-Aug-2020 £943.57 £822.59 £120.98 £28,212.45

29 25-Sep-2020 £943.57 £826.02 £117.55 £27,386.43

30 25-Oct-2020 £943.57 £829.46 £114.11 £26,556.97

31 25-Nov-2020 £943.57 £832.92 £110.65 £25,724.05

32 25-Dec-2020 £943.57 £836.39 £107.18 £24,887.66

33 25-Jan-2021 £943.57 £839.87 £103.70 £24,047.79

34 25-Feb-2021 £943.57 £843.37 £100.20 £23,204.42

35 25-Mar-2021 £943.57 £846.88 £96.69 £22,357.54

36 25-Apr-2021 £943.57 £850.41 £93.16 £21,507.13

37 25-May-2021 £943.57 £853.96 £89.61 £20,653.17

38 25-Jun-2021 £943.57 £857.52 £86.05 £19,795.65

39 25-Jul-2021 £943.57 £861.09 £82.48 £18,934.56

40 25-Aug-2021 £943.57 £864.68 £78.89 £18,069.88

41 25-Sep-2021 £943.57 £868.28 £75.29 £17,201.60

42 25-Oct-2021 £943.57 £871.90 £71.67 £16,329.70

43 25-Nov-2021 £943.57 £875.53 £68.04 £15,454.17

44 25-Dec-2021 £943.57 £879.18 £64.39 £14,574.99

45 25-Jan-2022 £943.57 £882.84 £60.73 £13,692.15

46 25-Feb-2022 £943.57 £886.52 £57.05 £12,805.63

47 25-Mar-2022 £943.57 £890.21 £53.36 £11,915.42

48 25-Apr-2022 £943.57 £893.92 £49.65 £11,021.50

49 25-May-2022 £943.57 £897.65 £45.92 £10,123.85

50 25-Jun-2022 £943.57 £901.39 £42.18 £9,222.46

51 25-Jul-2022 £943.57 £905.14 £38.43 £8,317.32

52 25-Aug-2022 £943.57 £908.91 £34.66 £7,408.41

53 25-Sep-2022 £943.57 £912.70 £30.87 £6,495.71

54 25-Oct-2022 £943.57 £916.50 £27.07 £5,579.21

55 25-Nov-2022 £943.57 £920.32 £23.25 £4,658.89

56 25-Dec-2022 £943.57 £924.16 £19.41 £3,734.73

57 25-Jan-2023 £943.57 £928.01 £15.56 £2,806.72

58 25-Feb-2023 £943.57 £931.88 £11.69 £1,874.84

59 25-Mar-2023 £943.57 £935.76 £7.81 £939.08

60 25-Apr-2023 £942.99 £939.08 £3.91 £0.00


